VAREC 2592 Series
COVER POSITION INDICATOR GAUGEHEAD TYPE
The 2592 Series Cover Position Indicator is designed for use with
vertically-guided or spirally-guided floating digester and gas storage/holder covers.
Introduction
The Varec Biogas 2592 Series Cover
Position Indicator is designed for use with
vertically-guided or spirally-guided floating

Varec Biogas Inc. reserves the right to change product design and specifications without notice.
Copyright © 2021 by Varec Biogas Inc. An Ovivo Company.
Ordering Information - Pressure and Vacuum
Model          Description
 2592          Cover Position Indicator Gaugehead Type
Code          Configuration (Select One)
            01 Vertically-Guided Cover, English Read-Out: Feet, Inches, 1/16” Increments
            02 Vertically-Guided Cover, Metric Read-Out: Meters/ 10ths/ 100ths
            03 Spirally-Guided Cover 1, English Read-Out: Feet, Inches, 1/16” Increments
            04 Spirally-Guided Cover 1, Metric Read-Out: Meters/ 10ths/ 100ths
Code          Options (Refer to 8200 Product Data Sheet for Ordering Information)
    0         Not Required
    3         With Current Output Transmitter, 115 VAC - Integral DC, No Limit Switches, FM CL.1, Div. 1,
        Group C and D NEMA 4 Enclosure
        PN: N82001X100 (X signifies Level Range below), Choose Preferred Code.
        MUST SPECIFY LEVEL RANGE ON PURCHASE ORDER:
1. 0 - 12.5 ft 2. 0 - 25 ft 3. 0 - 50 ft 4. 0 - 100 ft
    4         With Current Output Transmitter, 115 VAC - Integral DC, Two SPDT (Normally-Open) Switches,
        FM CL.1, Div. 1, Group C and D NEMA 4 Enclosure
        PN: N82001X111 (X signifies Level Range below), Choose Preferred Code.
        MUST SPECIFY LEVEL RANGE ON PURCHASE ORDER:
1. 0 - 12.5 ft 2. 0 - 25 ft 3. 0 - 50 ft 4. 0 - 100 ft
    5         With Current Output Transmitter, 115 VAC - Integral DC, Four SPDT (Normally-Open) Switches,
        FM CL.1, Div. 1, Group C and D NEMA 4 Enclosure
        PN: N82001X121 (X signifies Level Range below), Choose Preferred Code.
        MUST SPECIFY LEVEL RANGE ON PURCHASE ORDER:
1. 0 - 12.5 ft 2. 0 - 25 ft 3. 0 - 50 ft 4. 0 - 100 ft
    6         With Current Output Transmitter, 220 - 240 VAC - Integral DC, No Limit Switches, FM CL.1, Div. 1,
        Group C and D NEMA 4 Enclosure
        PN: N82002X200 (X signifies Level Range below), Choose Preferred Code.
        MUST SPECIFY LEVEL RANGE ON PURCHASE ORDER:
5. 0 - 3.75 m 6. 0 - 7.5 m 7. 0 - 15 m 8. 0 - 24 m
    7         With Current Output Transmitter, 220 - 240 VAC - Integral DC, Two SPDT (Normally-Open)
        Switches, FM CL.1, Div. 1, Group C and D NEMA 4 Enclosure
        PN: N82002X211 (X signifies Level Range below), Choose Preferred Code.
        MUST SPECIFY LEVEL RANGE ON PURCHASE ORDER:
5. 0 - 3.75 m 6. 0 - 7.5 m 7. 0 - 15 m 8. 0 - 24 m
    8         With Current Output Transmitter, 220 - 240 VAC - Integral DC, Four SPDT (Normally-Open)
        Switches, FM CL.1, Div. 1, Group C and D NEMA 4 Enclosure
        PN: N82002X221 (X signifies Level Range below), Choose Preferred Code.
        MUST SPECIFY LEVEL RANGE ON PURCHASE ORDER:
5. 0 - 3.75 m 6. 0 - 7.5 m 7. 0 - 15 m 8. 0 - 24 m
    9         With Current Output Transmitter, Special Configuration. Use Ordering Information Provided in
        8200 Product Data Sheet to Configure Specific Requirements.